Place
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12

13

14

15

16
17
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19
20
21

22

23
24

25
26

27

28

29
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38
39

Nom prénom
TELEK Victoria
PLANAS Michel

LOUGE Martine

SORET Philippe

PEYRAS Serge
PADILLON
Laurence

LATAPIE Myriam
FRAZER
Christine
ENJALRAN
Isabelle
ENJALRAN
Philippe
CAZABAN
Christiane

PAULY Raymond
BROUILLOT
Chantal
BROUILLOT
Gérard

GARDEY Damien

GARDEY Bernard
RETOUT Annie
COURT Michel
PETRISSANS
Marie Line

HALM Evelyne
OLLETA Michel

DUCASSE
Maryse

ESPERON Nicole

JARNE Pierre
CANDAU
Narhalie

DA SILVA Jean
CASTEX
Germaine
FERDINAND
Alain
BESSIERES
Alain
BESSIERES
Denis
LAPLAGNE
Joélle

DUFFO Christian

MARTIN Monique
CECHETTO
Andrée
SARRABERE
Nelly

GHIRARDI
Claude

PINERO Isabelle
RABI Barreck
BIRAN Monique

Perf.
1h06'46"
1h06'47"

1h08'14"

1h08'16"
1h08'25"

1h08'30"

1h10'15"

1h10'17"

1h10'50"

1h10'58"

1h13'40"

1h13'41"

1h13'59"

1h14'00"

1h14'26"

1h14'29"
1h16'45"
1h16'49"

1h16'58"
1h17'01"
1h17'04"

1h17'06"

1h17'20"
1h17'22"

1h17'58"
1h18'01"

1h18'04"

1h18'10"

1h18'18"

1h18'21"

1h18'54"

1h18'56"

1h18'59"

1h19'02"

1h21'29"

1h21'30"

1h21'46"
1h21'48"
1h21'55"

SEF /76
ViM /70

V2F / 56

V3M /49
V2M / 54

V2F / 63

SEF /74

V1F /66

V2F / 63

V2M /59

V2F / 55

V3M /46

V2F / 58

V2M / 55

SEM /83

V3M /52
ViF /65
V2M / 63

ViF /69
SEF /76
V3M /49

V3F /53

V3F /48
V4aM / 39

V2M / 63
V2M /59

V3F /49

V3M /49

V2M / 59

V2M / 60

V2F / 59

V3M /49

V3F /48

V3F /52

V2F / 58

V4aM / 42

ViF /66
V3M /53
V2F / 57

Cat /né(e) Equipe

Les Manas
Les Manas

Les Rock-coeurs

Les Rock- Coeurs
Les Meilleurs

Lles Meilleurs

Chouchou Loulou
Chouchou Loulou
Cazapau
Cazapau

Tonton Et Tatie
Tonton Et Tatie
Gardey Pere Et
Fils

Gardey Et Fils

Evelyne & Mariie
Evelyne & Marie
Ma End Mi

Ma End Mi

Les Ascadiens
Les Ascadiens

Les Portugais
Les Dégourdis
Les Dégourdis
Val D'azun
Val D'azun
Les Kikis

Les Kikis

Les Jonquilles
Les Jonquilles
Les Meilleurs
Les Meilleurs

Barisa
Barisa

Pl/cat
1
1

1

~ W



40

41

42
43

44

45

46

47

48

49
50

51

52

53

54

55

56
57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

LANGLET Bruno
DUVIGNEAU
Arlette
DUVIGNEAU
Jean Claude

SARCY Myriam
PISTON Jean
Pauml

SOUILLE Isabelle

VIGNES Jacques
MAUMIS
Laurence
CAZAJOUS
Claire
FRECHOU Marie
Ange

RUE Gregory
BERDET
Sthéphanie
CAMDEBAT
Sébastien
DUFFOUR
Manon

BONNET
Béatrice
CHAUMEN
Mireille
COGLIATI
Bernadette

TOULET Fanny
TOULET
MATHIEU
Mathieu
TRESSENS Jean
Pierre

DUSTRIT Josée
PUHARRE
Carine

PUHARRE Cédric
BEL Bernadette

LACAZE Gabriel
CHARLES
Nadine
CHARLES
Patrick

DA SILVA Marie
Francoise
ARMEL
Sebastien
GONANO Rose
Marie

BAJOU
Christiane

LAGGER Gisele

OLYMPIE Thierry
LAFOURCADE
Jean Pierre
GONZALES
Christiane

1h21'58"

1h25'58"

1h26'01"
1h26'04"

1h26'06"

1h26'09"

1h26'11"

1h26'14"

1h26'20"

1h28'56"
1h29'01"

1h34'25"

1h34'30"

1h34'34"

1h34'35"

1h34'48"

1h34'50"
1h35'56"

1h35'58"

1h37'23"

1h37'34"

1h38'24"

1h38'27"

1h40'31"

1h40'33"

1h41'54"

1h41'56"

1h47'46"

1h48'01"

1h48'03"

1h48'10"

1h48'13"

1h48'19"

1h49'50"

1h49'52"

V3M /50

V3F /49

V4aM / 40
ViF /69

V3M /53

V2F / 62

V3M /49

SEF /89

SEF /85

SEF /84
SEM/ 84

SEF /78

SEM /77

SEF /89

V2F / 57

V3F / 44

VAF / 41
SEF /88

SEM/ 84

V2M / 63

V3F /51

ViIF /73

SEM /80

V2F / 61

V3M / 46

V1F /69

ViM /64

V2F / 60

SEM /80

V1F /67

V3F /48

V4F / 37

V2M / 61

V3M /52

V3F /52

Les Inséparables

Les Inséparables
Les Doudous

Les Doudous
Les Bouvreuils

Les Bouvreuils

Marie Et Greg
Marie Et Greg

Les Escoupits 1
Les Escoupits 1
Les Gersoises
Les Gersoises
Les Edelweiss

Les Edelweiss
Les Toulets

Les Toulets

Les Non Chalants
Les Non Chalants
Puputeam
Puputeam

Les Coeurs
D'aydie

Les Coeurs
D'aydie

Lportugais

Les Formidables
Mamans

Les Formidables
Mamans

Seule

Seule

o w

10

12

10



75

76
77
78
79
80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

POUSTIS Robert
FLORENCE
Marie France

PALACIN Annie
RIBES Pierre
CABOT Daniel

CABOT Nicole
PENACCHIO
Lucien

ABREU VIGNES
Justine
PENACCHIO
Janine
ESTRAMPES
Daniel

VERGEZ
Genevieve
BONNAL Anne
Marie
CRABERE Jean
Pierr

1h49'59"

1h50'01"
1h51'52"
1h51'55"
1h51'58"
1h52'04"

1h52'07"

1h52'21"

1h52'24"

2h04'24"

2h04'27"

2h04'41"

2h04'44"

Va2M / 61

V2F / 63
V3F /48
V3M / 45
V3M /50
V3F /48

V3M /46

V3F /48

V3F /48

V3M / 51

V3F /50

V2F / 57

V2M / 58

Coquelico

Coquelico
Imprévisibles
Imprévisibles
La Florida
La Florida

Pépé Et Mémée

Pépé Et Mémée
Croft
Croft
Nina

Nina
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13
11
13
14
12

15

13

14

16

15

14
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